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2025-26 Pre-Set Dates  
 

 

 
 
T.F. Riggs High School  
 
JA Personal Finance (Blended)  
 
Fall Semester 
Classroom Visit Schedule         Activity # 
Tuesday, November 4, 2025                      1                   
Thursday, November 6, 2025                     2 
Tuesday, November 11, 2025                     3 
Thursday, November 13, 2025                 No JA 
Tuesday, November 18, 2025                   4 
Thursday, November 20, 2025                  5 
Tuesday, November 25, 2025                  Make-up Date 
 
Spring Semester 
Classroom Visit Schedule        Activity # 
Tuesday, March 17, 2026                    1                    
Thursday, March 19, 2026                   2 
Tuesday, March 24, 2026                     3 
Thursday, March 26, 2026                   4 
Tuesday, March 31, 2026                     5 
Thursday, April 2, 2026                  Make-up Date 

 

 

 

Georgia Morse Middle School  
JA Economics for Success (Blended) 
 

Dates to be determined by the teacher and volunteers 


